DROSCAND

NYLON BREAK PIPE

1426-20

-/

Part No.

14262002
14262004
14262005
14262007
14262008
14262009
14262010

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm

7,50
7,50

12

Product group

Applications and
characteristics

Material

Type

OD mm

10
12
10
15

11.05.2024

140

DIN 74324

Nylon

Pipe

Length m/coil
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
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